
1 成  本  純  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 20.28 5.87 14.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.05 0.951 1 0 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.11 1.241 1 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.532 0 0 1

5 1Lz!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

7 CSpB 1.10 0.17 1.271 2 2 1

5.73 5.87

Composition 1.80 2.752.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.632.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

14.41

2 浅  岡  羽  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 19.11 6.06 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.33 1.37-3 -4 -3 -3

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

6.40 6.06

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

13.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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3 岡  田  三代子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 18.73 6.12 12.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.20 1.08-1 -2 -2 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0

6.18 6.12

Composition 1.80 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.382.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

12.61

4 廣  崎  ま  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 7 16.53 6.17 10.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.131 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0

6.23 6.17

Composition 1.80 1.881.50 2.00 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

10.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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5 山  口  萌  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 14.49 5.01 9.68 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-2 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -1 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.10 5.01

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.68

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 北  島  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 4 13.84 4.13 9.91 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-3 -1 -1 0

4.60 4.13

Composition 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.881.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

9.91

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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7 石  井  愛  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 10 13.70 3.79 9.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -2

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.850 -1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.90 3.79

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.881.50 2.25 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.50 1.75

9.91

8 巽      那  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 11 13.52 4.51 9.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.28 0.82-3 -2 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.00 4.51

Composition 1.80 1.631.50 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.631.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.01

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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9 中  井  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 12 12.97 4.79 8.78 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -4 -2 -2

2 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz!+1A<+SEQ ! F 1.48 -0.44 1.04-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0

6 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1

6.06 4.79

Composition 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.631.25 1.75 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.50 1.50

8.78

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

10 西  中  麻祐美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 9 12.85 3.39 9.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1F<+1T < 0.80 -0.12 0.68-4 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.17 0.71-4 -3 -3 -4

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.68 3.39

Composition 1.80 1.881.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.631.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

9.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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11 小笠原  ちさと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 12.30 3.04 9.46 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -4 -4

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.10 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.30 3.04

Composition 1.80 1.882.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.631.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

9.46

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 池  辺  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子大学 6 11.40 2.40 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1F!<+1T<< ! 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -1 -5

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.80 2.40

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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